
S2 Key Dates 

October Holiday   Mon 15 – Fri 26 October 

 

Mon 29 Oct   Term starts 

Thurs 29 Nov   S2 FULL REPORT ISSUED 

Tues 4 Dec   S2 PARENT’S EVENING 4.30-6.30pm 

Mon 17 Dec   Junior Christmas Dance 

Thurs 20 Dec   Non-uniform day 

Fri 21 Dec   Christmas services / S1&2 Christmas Ceilidh periods 5&6 

 

Christmas Holiday   Mon 24 Dec – Fri 4 Jan ‘19 

 

Mon 7 Jan ‘19  Term starts 

Tues 15 Jan   CHOICE FORMS ISSUED TO ALL S2 

Thurs 24 Jan   S2 CURRICULAR INFORMATION EVENING 5-6pm 

Mon 28 Jan – Fri 1 Feb S2 CHOICE PROCESS FOR S3 TIMETABLE 

 

Thurs 21 Feb   Pupil holiday  

Fri 22 Feb   Pupil holiday 

 

Tues 2 April   Easter Services 

Thurs 4 April   Non-uniform day 

 

Spring Holiday  Mon 8 – Mon 22 April 

 

Tues 23 April   Term starts 

Mon 6 May   May Day holiday 

Mon 3 June   New timetable for S3 begins 

Fri 28 June   Non-uniform day/ Last day! 

 


